10th Annual Adams Realtors
RUN FOR THE PARK

B 5K Run/Walk -Grant Park
REALTORS ol '
Saturday, August 25, 2012
8am
MALE RESULTS
Place Last Name First Name Age M/F Time Comments
001 Moore Jeff 32 M 18:47 Overall Male Winner
002 McKinnon Shawn 40 M 19:12 Masters Male Winner
003 Barton Eric 34 M 19:32 First in Age Group
004 Henderson Pablo 38 M 19:43 First in Age Group
005 Uchiyama Hiroshi 36 M 20:31 Second in Age Group
Second in Age Group/
006 Stutzman Mark 34 M 21:01 Male Stroller Winner
007 Gwinn Matt 40 M 21:05 First in Age Group
008 Baker Justin 39 M 21:12 Third in Age Group
009 Jackson Scott 39 M 21:16
010 Fridenmoker  Steve 44 M 21:17 Second in Age Group
011 Smith Fred 43 M 21:39 Third in Age Group
012 Edde Neil 45 M 21:43 First in Age Group
013 Ott Paul 39 M 21:43
014 Causey Adam 33 M 21:49 Third in Age Group
015 Holloman Ron 48 M 21:49 Second in Age Group
016 Kiggins Richard 41 M 21:54
017 Benton Leonte 28 M 21:54 First in Age Group
018 Rosner Stephen 36 M 22:00
019 Alexander Josh 34 M 22:04
020 Ciejka Jason 33 M 22:05
021 Guthrie Thomas 25 M 22:05 Second in Age Group
022 Owen Goober 53 M 22:37 First in Age Group
023 Smith Jason 42 M 22:39
024 Rodgers Mark 47 M 22:39 Third in Age Group
025 Porter David 45 M 22:40
026 Rink Hillery 48 M 22:49
027 Lonergan Mike 33 M 23:01
028 Varghese Gregory 34 M 23:02
029 Agur Jason 39 M 23:12
030 Hawkins Ken 44 M 23:15
031 Hill Matt 35 M 23:15
032 Levering Wade 38 M 23:15
033 Fegang Chris 48 M 23:20



034
035
036
037
038
039
040
041
042
043
044
045
046
047
048
049
050
051
052
053
054
055
056
057
058
059
060
061
062
063
064
065
066
067
068
069
070
071
072
073
074
075
076
077
078

Hinchen
Nevin
Grant
Carlson
Rouse
Thomas
Jenkins
Camdy
Singh
Camp
Howard
Thompson
Christenson
Dailey
McDonald
Williams
Shoemaker
Lorish
Pickett
Stephens
Williams
unknown
Plott
Rodford
Chandler
Price
MacDonald
Adams
Reno
Carswell
Gerald
Chandler
Bennett
Watson
Mueller
Morris
Beckford
Oransky
Muefler
Whittemore
Hughes
Breuninger
Colvin
Hendricky
Coleman

George
Brad
Don
Tim
Keith
Jordan
David
Simon
Rejih
Jeffrey
David
Brad
Tim
Patrick
David
Brad
Matt
P

Levi
Michael
Joshua

Micah
Niall
Paul
Mike
Jason
Andy
Michael
Andy
Gary
Dan
John
Doug
Peter
John
Jack
Jason
Brent
John
Patrick
Greg
Prestow
Tedd
Dave

22
35
43
41
43
27
44
33
39
47
43
37
40
48
33
30
24
45
48
45
32

19
47
28
42
45
28
30
46
49
33
41
36
27
50
63
33
34
61
48
63
40
46
41
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23:30
23:48
23:53
24:04
24:05
24:23
24:28
24:28
24:29
24:34
24:35
24:47
24:48
24:48
24:50
24:51
24:57
25:00
25:02
25:02
25:38
25:39
25:40
25:41
25:55
25:55
25:55
25:56
26:07
26:08
26:10
26:10
26:10
26:11
26:12
26:22
26:25
26:30
26:30
26:38
26:42
26:49
26:50
27:03
27:12

First in Age Group

Third in Age Group

Second in Age Group

First in Age Group

Second in Age Group
First in Age Group

Second in Age Group

Third in Age Group
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082
083
084
085
086
087
088
089
090
091
092
093
094
095
096
097
098
099
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123

unknown
Lockard
Seavey
Lesure
Wilcox
Tom Johnson
Mueller
Rogers
Errico
Adams
Small
Crawford
Roth
Leader
Barr
Terry
Blackmon
Beckford
Sumerall
unknown
Sloat
Sebel
Berman
Gardner
Dean
Darden
Etheridge
Montagne
Kokosaka
unknown
unknown
McGrath
Digumarthi
Davis
Evans
Philbrick
Daily
Claussen
Yancey
Pullen
Tabbs Jr
Miller
Skilts
Brewster
Bowman

Bill
Greg
Darryl
Chris
lan
Walt
Aaron
James
Connor
Tim
Chas
Callen
Jacob
Darryl
James
Doug
John

Kenny
Tim

Josh
Jason
Wwill
Micmarsc
Kenneth
Larry
Todd

Hemanth
Ross
Jay
Kevin
Chris
Jon
Charles
Clay
David
Doug
Stewart
Blake
John

44
29
44
50
39
44
33
34
20
46
35

11
41
18
47
28
35

33
41
32
43
40
44
60
43

60
30
33
42
42
45
37
54
44
30
59

57
55
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27:21
27:23
27:30
27:30
27:31
27:32
27:38
27:39
27:40
27:47
27:50
27:52
27:58
28:00
28:00
28:00
28:04
28:05
28:06
28:07
28:12
28:13
28:14
28:20
28:21
28:24
28:24
28:25
28:25
28:26
28:27
28:51
28:56
29:00
29:01
29:28
29:36
29:45
29:52
29:55
29:56
30:01
30:02
30:20
30:21

Third in Age Group

Third in Age Group
First in Age Group
First in Age Group

Second in Age Group

First in Age Group

Second in Age Group
Third in Age Group



124

125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167

Davis
Stephen
Lewis
unknown
Chisholm
Burch
Yudiskas
Tucker
Henderson
Spencer
Branch
Castillo
Geeter
Galifianakis
Rothman
Wood
Blalock
Coleman
Dorfman
Strickland
Parikh
Palmer
Warren
McGill
Blylen
Whitmire
Saffel
Tucker
Casey
Seb

Smith
Benzsinyl
Williams
unknown
Barfield
Williamson
Gilmore
Nguyen
Hooker
May
Schneider
Erwin
Minnibi

Adams

Doug

James

Eric
Kenny
Michael
Mark
Sam
Jeremy
Tom
Jose
Shane
F

Steve
Scott
Scott
Kyle
Ben
Mark
Apurva
Blaine
Lloyd
Brian
Derek
Lucas
Nicholas
Marcus
Liam
George
Holden
Jason
James

Clay
Alex
Sergeant
Kevin
Kremoim
Mason
Richard
David
Pat

Fain

Bill

42

10

25
37
30
10
37
37
46
38
58
49
49
38
38
51
36
47
42
36
48
52
34
26
34
42
12
42
11
38
47

17
14
15
18
15
17
44
49
34
10
63

<
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30:30

30:35
30:36
30:45
30:46
30:49
31:00
31:00
31:00
31:02
31:30
31:30
31:30
31:31
32:32
32:32
32:35
32:59
33:00
33:00
33:00
33:35
33:40
34:00
34:00
34:10
34:20
34:21
35:22
35:35
35:38
35:39
35:40
36:12
36:12
36:12
36:12
36:17
36:17
36:18
36:20
36:21
36:30
36:42

Second in Age Group

Third in Age Group

Second in Age Group

Third in Age Group

Third in Age Group



168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196

Place
001
002
003
004
005
006
007
008
009
010
011
012
013
014

unknown
Pullen
Opalacl
Rivero
Plott
unknown
Struck
Derris
Soaros
Smith

Strump
Hardy
Stout
Stout
Morris
Ebersbach
Hall
Crockett
Ellington
unknown
unknown
Foves
unknown
Banker
McKeown
McKeown
unknown
Holland

Last Name
Harrison
Walsh
Fegans
Miller
Howard
Horsfield
Leader
Sax
Frederick
Fegans
Swain
Bissell
Gwinn
Lehmberg

Jacob
Ed
Dennys
Monte

Scott
Steve
Chris
Ted
Alexander
George
Marc
Anthony
Carter
Chas
Kurt

Jeff
Wayne
Todd

George

Terry
Kadem
Dann

Bo

First Name
Candance
Kelly
Nicole
Myra
Katie
Julie
Michelle
Stacy

Jen

Erin

Kitty Ray
Morgan
Melissa
Melissa

54
32
60

47
62
46
38
12
41
40
11
51
68
42
40
69
45

36

47

8

57

67

FEMALE RESULTS

Age
27
41
13
25
34
35
46
37
45
10
49
22
37
30
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M/F

M
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36:43
36:57
37:01
37:40
37:58
37:59
38:18
38:49
39:02
39:32
39:39
39:50
40:18
41:00
41:09
41:13
45:02
45:45
48:00
48:00
48:16
48:22
49:24
49:25
49:30
53:50
53:50
53:51
56:20

Time
21:03
21:22
22:37
22:59
23:09
24:02
24:08
24:42
24:45
24:54
25:08
25:12
25:19
25:28

First in Age Group

Second in Age Group

Third in Age Group

Comments

Overall Female Winner
Masters Female Winner
First in Age Group
First in Age Group
First in Age Group
First in Age Group
First in Age Group
Second in Age Group
Second in Age Group
First in Age Group
Third in Age Group
First in Age Group
Third in Age Group
Second in Age Group



015
016
017
018
019
020
021
022
023
024
025
026
027
028
029
030
031
032
033
034
035
036
037
038
039
040
041
042
043
044
045
046
047
048
049
050
051
052
053
054
055
056
057
058
059

Griffin
Lee
Caldwell
Van Winkle
White
Whitfield
McNamer
Boyd
Minnihan
Ormsby
Bacon
Oneal
unknown
Sebel
Craig
Ukuku
Perugnat
Murphy
Stroudthoff
Stokes
Sifuentes
Miller
Provau
Booth
Simmons
Buckley
Sweeney
Walker
Sweeney
Corwin
Kurtz
Harrell
Riley
Taylor
Doyle
Rothstein
Davis
Bellinger
Butcher
Pierce
Dwyer
Hill
Powers
Pullen
unknown

Erin
Susannah
Lindsey
Dana
Lindsey
Cristell
Stephanie
Elizabeth
Corey
Emily
Emily
Angie

Melissa
Kailee
Mary
Melissa
Lauren
Keleigh
Krystia
Jennifer
Megan
Daphne
Cheryl
York
Kate
Heather
Sarah
Kathe
Betsy
Susan
Rita
Allison
nicole
Anne
Michele
Teresa
S

Amy
Sherrie
Kelly
Jenny
Juli
Shelby

34
25
30
33
29
37
42
37
38
26
41
35
25
39
37
42
57
44
33
34
37
37
36
49
36
44
48
46
47
37
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25:47
25:52
26:10
26:11
26:41
26:43
26:46
27:05
27:07
27:17
27:25
27:25
27:26
27:27
27:30
27:36
27:36
27:45
27:45
27:45
28:06
28:08
28:14
28:25
28:30
28:30
28:31
28:40
28:40
28:50
28:54
28:59
29:05
29:07
29:13
29:28
29:30
29:40
29:41
29:41
29:42
29:55
29:55
29:55
29:56

Second in Age Group
Third in Age Group

Third in Age Group

First in Age Group

Female Stroller Winner
Second in Age Group

Second in Age Group

Third in Age Group

First in Age Group

Second in Age Group



060
061
062
063
064
065
066
067
068
069
070
071
072
073
074
075
076
077
078
079
080
081
082
083
084
085
086
087
088
089
090
091
092
093
094
095
096
097
098
099
100
101
102
103
104

Wagner
Andrew
Burch
Harrykissom
Thompson
Yaszik
Cassatto
Boggs
Houze
Schneider
Goodreau
Matthews
Williams
McKenna
Martin
Meyers
Jewell
Allen
Henderson
Wisbaver
Allen
Young
Currier
Klipang
Raffalovich
Jackson
Phox
unknown
Kimbrell
Howard
Nackall
Evanzia
Cole
McGill
Layton
Kurtz
Strickland
Curtwright
Eyzrmann
Lott

Dillon
Crowther
Bremon
Bass
Elzemeyer

Jennifer
Les
Elizabeth
Samantha
Jody

Lisa
Alyssa
Angie
Jessica
Anna

Erin
Emily
Vycktoria

Stacey
Laura
Erin
Wendi
Ella
Tricia
Mindy
Sinead
Kimberly
Gayle
Alex
Marquise
Kerri

Michelle
Lori

Kate

Gina
Mary Catherine
Patty
Allison

J

Kelly
Lauren
Stephanie
Kelli

Lyn
Kathryn
Doris
Alexis
Anne

39
30
22
35
39
43
38
38
39
28
34
36
42
42
42
41
32
39
10
22
55
34
40
40
24
38
46

30
41
30
44
34
55
29
35
42
35
50
33
38
36
34
32
31
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30:10
30:11
30:11
30:25
30:25
30:33
30:34
30:44
30:45
30:51
30:52
30:53
31:07
31:07
31:14
31:20
31:25
31:30
31:31
31:47
31:52
31:53
31:57
31:58
31:59
32:00
32:00
32:01
32:07
32:23
32:30
32:35
32:35
32:45
33:00
33:.01
33:15
33:16
33:22
33:30
33:30
33:45
33:46
33:47
34:00

Third in Age Group

Third in Age Group

Second in Age Group

Third in Age Group

First in Age Group



105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149

Blyler
unknown
unknown
unknown
Shephard
Ross
Roberts
unknown
Boyd
Morton
Tucker
Magee
Janney
Ross
Voegtlin
Wells
unknown
Berlsann
Pazdzinski
Westhoven
Scarbrough
Yarbrough
Albertson
unknown
unknown
McDonald
Dishun
Julian
Bouma
Anderson
unknown
Danser
Harrison
unknown
Teras
unknown
Haas
Saffel

Van Eeuwen
Stovall
unknown
Struck

Tamez
Smith

Brenda

Clarissa
Zaquis
Sarah

Lakey
Amy
Emma
Olivia
Donna
Stephanie
Cindy
Beth

Stella
Noriko
Jennifer
Brigid
Kayleigh
Emily

Bobbie
Alexandra
Kim
Stacey
Brittany

Shelley
Justine

Lynley

Sam
Marina
Serena
Joanie

Samantha
Anita
Danielle
Nikki

32

23
35
31

39
28

27
41
36
50
51

11
32
40
31
16
18

62
38
38
45
31

37
36

32

34
37
42
44

17
36
39
41
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34:01
34:02
34:03
34:04
34:06
34:07
34:08
34:09
34:40
34:41
34:47
34:49
35:00
35:15
35:18
35:30
35:30
35:30
35:40
35:43
35:47
36:12
36:12
36:12
36:12
36:12
36:16
36:41
36:42
37:00
37:01
37:02
37.03
37.04
37:10
37:15
37:16
37:20
37:34
37:34
38:00
38:02
38:04
38:04
39:32

Second in Age Group
Third in Age Group

Second in Age Group

First in Age Group

Second in Age Group

First in Age Group

Third in Age Group



150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194

Bagby
unknown
Oziuma
Irdand
Ford
Pollard
Denning
Denning
Speights
Gilberto
Durbin
Scott
Jordan
unknown
Gunnin
Keck
Cavaliel
Raffalorich
Whirledse
LeBlanc
Puter
unknown
unknown
Doherty
Richardson
Pritchard
unknown
Cragin

Vanover
Craig
Murray
McCrackin
Wiggins
Martino

LeDuff
Boyle
Kokoszka
Stephenson
Koile
Crokett

Petterson

Anne

Whitney
Megan
llisher
Rhonda
Gabriela
Mia
Giovanna
Christien
Heather
Catie
Christie

Amber
Janet
Beth
Kristin
Melissa
Vivian
Christy

Sarah
Myra
Sarah

Ashley
Clare
Holly
Melissa
Adoris
Rebecca
Matisha
Priscila
Jennifer
Lori
Kristin
Susan
Jackie
Tina
Helen
Mia
Devon
Stacey

65

36
35
40

39

33
41
46
33
42

28
66
35
27
30
31
35

35
49
29

32
10
39
35
63
63
39
41
41
47
46
69
57
40
68

41
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39:35
39:36
40:10
40:14
40:17
40:26
40:47
40:47
40:58
40:59
41:00
41:00
41:01
41:02
41:20
41:21
41:23
42:00
42:00
42:47
43:00
43:01
43:02
43:48
44:00
44:01
44:02
44:10
45:12
45:30
45:43
46:00
46:36
46:37
48:00
48:07
48:08
48:09
48:39
48:39
48:40
48:41
49:30
49:30
49:54

First in Age Group

Second in Age Group

Second in Age Group
Third in Age Group

Third in Age Group



195 Banker Meri Beth 52 F 50:08
196 McKeown Stacey 44 F 53:50
197 Alice 5 F 54:32
198 unknown F 54:33
199 Somi 65 F 55:00
200 Crowther Nikole 37 F 56:00

Running4Fitness.com



